
Monthly Weather Summary – November 2011 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 50 28 7 7 26 26 0 0

2 47 25 4 11 29 55 0 0

3 50 30 8 19 25 80 0 0

4 46 33 0.14 8 27 26 106 0 0

5 36 25 0.03 0 27 35 140 0 0

6 42 25 2 28 32 172 0 0

7 44 24 2 30 31 203 0 0

8 39 29 2 32 31 234 0 0

9 50 30 8 40 25 259 0 0

10 50 32 9 49 24 283 0 0

11 54 33 12 61 22 304 0 0

12 53 31 0.28 1.0 1.0 10 71 23 327 0 0

13 41 32 0.26 1.0 1.0 5 75 29 356 0 0

14 47 38 11 86 23 378 0 0

15 45 20 1 86 33 411 0 0

16 40 20 0 86 35 446 0 0

17 45 25 0.23 3 89 30 476 0 0

18 40 29 0.31 1.5 2.0 3 92 31 506 0 0

19 36 20 0.11 1.0 2.0 0 92 37 543 0 0

20 36 24 0.08 1.0 2.0 0 92 35 578 0 0

21 34 25 0 92 36 614 0 0

22 42 33 0.36 6 97 28 641 0 0

23 55 41 T 16 113 17 658 0 0

24 57 32 0.01 13 126 21 679 0 0

25 44 32 0.14 6 132 27 706 0 0

26 40 29 3 134 31 736 0 0

27 41 32 5 139 29 765 0 0

28 49 31 0.10 8 147 25 790 0 0

29 47 32 8 154 26 815 0 0

30 43 32 0.03 T T 6 160 28 843 0 0

 


